90°
Tinst
d
d0
tfix
h1 hef
Lt
hnom
SW
df
Tinst
•	 CE option 1 for cracked and uncracked concrete
•	 Seismic performance category C1 (M10-M16) and C2 (M12-M16)
•	 Electrogalvanized carbon steel
•	 Fire resistance R120
•	 Complete with nut and washer
•	 Suitable for dense materials
•	 Through fastening
•	 Torque-controlled expansion
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE d = d0 Lt tfix h1,min hnom hef df SW Tinst pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
AB1875 M8 75 9 60 55 48 9 13 15 100
AB1895 M8 95 29 60 55 48 9 13 15 50
AB18115 M8 115 49 60 55 48 9 13 15 50
AB110115 M10 115 35 75 68 60 12 17 40 25
AB110135 M10 135 55 75 68 60 12 17 40 25
AB112100 M12 100 4 85 80 70 14 19 60 25
AB112120 M12 120 24 85 80 70 14 19 60 25
AB112150 M12 150 54 85 80 70 14 19 60 25
AB112180 M12 180 84 85 80 70 14 19 60 25
AB116145 M16 145 28 105 97 85 18 24 100 10
d	 anchor diameter
d0	 hole diameter in the concrete support
Lt
anchor length